
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

50 

70 

85 

63 

53 

15 

27 

55 

51 

00 

06 

43 

79 

82 

99 

47 

14 

87 

16X 

41 

78 

94 

56 

60 

131 

74 

02 

95 

07 

19 

34 

76 

69 

68 

2 

61 

Class 

EP 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

FP 

SMX 

EP 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

FP 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

FP 

EP 

SMX 

SMX 

HP 

FP 

IT7 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

IT7 

HP 

ITB 

GTL 

FP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

10 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

15 

3 

3 

16 

17 

1 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

5 

1 

1 

5 

Name 

Peter Norton 

Tyler Quance 

Charles Mactutus 

DJ Alessandrini 

Matt Fassnacht 

Aidan Fassnacht 

Thomas Martin 

Grant West 

Ken Kannard 

David Daughtery 

Doug Piner 

Joey Atanasio 

Broderick Bauguess 

William Tally 

Michael Kamalian 

Ryan Harrison 

Rob Lebel 

Adam Gonzalez 

Ricardo Arruda 

Weber Manning 

Al Pierce 

Savanna Little 

Wael Khreiss 

Vesa Silegren 

Terry Wagner 

Alan Faver 

Leanna Wright 

Charles Fullgraf 

Andrew Wright 

Joseph Gersch 

Chris Taylor 

Martin Reiter 

John Fine 

Ron Fuller 

Mickey Thompson 

Don Ahrens 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.915 

1:39.824 

1:40.131 

1:40.250 

1:40.383 

1:40.447 

1:40.535 

1:40.618 

1:40.708 

1:41.116 

1:41.201 

1:41.382 

1:41.415 

1:41.798 

1:41.985 

1:42.489 

1:42.840 

1:43.199 

1:44.377 

1:44.541 

1:45.139 

1:45.382 

1:45.569 

1:48.088 

1:48.725 

1:50.829 

1:51.694 

1:51.797 

1:51.820 

1:52.791 

1:52.951 

1:52.985 

1:55.694 

1:59.655 

2:04.197 

In Session 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 1 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:36.994 

1:40.818 

1:40.418 

1:40.463 

1:40.533 

1:40.537 

1:40.614 

1:41.166 

1:40.965 

1:42.061 

1:41.917 

1:41.605 

1:42.024 

1:41.946 

1:42.126 

1:42.863 

1:43.444 

1:43.248 

1:45.076 

1:44.676 

1:45.732 

1:45.689 

1:45.578 

1:49.058 

1:49.053 

1:51.033 

1:51.908 

1:52.222 

1:51.869 

1:52.972 

1:53.313 

1:53.141 

1:56.342 

2:01.053 

2:05.927 

2nd Session 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Race 1 

Qual 1 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Race 1 

Qual 2 

Make-Model 

Caterham Seven 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW Z3 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Acura INTEGRA 

Mazda RX-7 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Civic 

Triumph Spitfire 

Toyota Yaris 

Mazda 2 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda Civic 

Datsun 200SX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Pelham NC 

Cypress TX 

Columbia SC 

Lakewood OH 

Madison NJ 

Madison NJ 

Redondo Beach CA 

Buford GA 

Sebring Fl 

Rock Hill  SC 

Hampstead NC 

Windermere FL 

Laurinburg NC 

Athens GA 

Marietta GA 

Washington DC 

Lawrenceville GA 

Snohomish WA 

Oxnard CA 

Germantown TN 

Spartanburg  SC 

Austin TX 

Topeka KS 

Cleveland TN 

Kernersvile NC 

Marietta GA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Philadelphia TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Conroe TX 

Elroy TX 

Reidsville NC 

Norcross GA 

Doraville Ga 

Douglasville GA 

Earleton FL 
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Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Morriss Pendleton - Chief Steward, Bob & Karen Hudson - Race Chair 

Sanctions: 20-ST-9374, 20-R-8220 

In memory of Jennifer Paradis. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Summer Sizzle Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 4: EP FP HP GTL BSpec ITB ITC IT7 IT7R LC SMX 

Race 2 Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Provisional


